4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

03.Concurslo4d3

fil: 7
HI!

ei
e
ati:

0460184F
0608789F
0548851F
1119364M
0608769M
0608785M
0546476M
1119370M
1119378M
0608706M
1119384M
0608762M
0608780M
0607594M
0608756M
0546266M
0608711M
0608773M
0608736M
0072465M
1119379M
0608726F
0608771F
1119352F
1119367F
1119360F
0609140F
1119381F
0608727F
0609809F
1119396F
1119354F
1119375F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

NN N

2

0
0
0

7.9" N

25 12:45:
25 12:45:
25 19:55:

Cod

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
23 GPS
22 -1
54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAGE81CY9 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAD3 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EADC | 20.06 12:
|DA17E861 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F712 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6CB | 20.06 12:
|DBOOA3AD | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAF2 | 20.06 12:
|DBOOA3CO | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6E2 | 20.06 12:
|DBOOA3B9 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6EG | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6B3 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6ES5 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6FA | 20.06 12:
|DBOOA3ALl | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F704 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6F6 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6FO0 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6F2 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6B5 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAE9 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAE7 | 20.06 12:
|DBO3F6DC | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAAD | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAAF | 20.06 12:
|DB12EABD | 20.06 12:
|[DB12EAC7 | 20.06 12:
|[DB12EB09 | 20.06 12:
| DA2BA5SB7 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAF1 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EAF5 | 20.06 12:
|DB12EADB | 20.06 12:

Comisia control

concurs: 7761

Benzing 48908255 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Michalovce

Tuca Alexandru

24° 12™ 42.1'" E

Comisia imbarcare

403332
8000A2F1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

20,06, 2025 1100


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228681_1750423599.pdf

